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i I Speaker Won Pat <speaker@judiwonpat.com> 

Messages and Communications RE P.L. 31-233 - CCU I GWA AGENDA, MINUTES AND 
RESOLUTIONS FOR MARCH 26, 2013 
1 message 

Speaker Won Pat <speaker@judiwonpat.com> Thu, Apr 25, 2013 at 3:02 PM 
To: Guam Legislature Clerks Office <clerks@guamlegislature.org> 

4/25/2013 4/25/2013 

Pursuant to CCU policy and P.L.31-233, 

Consolidated Commission a~ached is CCU/G~A meeting agenda, 
Ufft" minutes and resolutions presented I 32-13-316 

on 1 1 ies discussed I ratified at the CCU meeting of 
March 26, 2013. 

------- Forwarded message -------
From: Lou Sablan <lsablan@gpagwa.com> 
Date: Thu, Apr 25, 2013 at 2:51 PM 
Subject: RE P.L. 31-233 - CCU I GWA AGENDA, MINUTES AND RESOLUTIONS FOR MARCH 26, 2013 

3'1--13-Jl(o 

To: Governor's Office <joy.unpingco@guam.gov>, "Judith T. Won Pat (speaker@judiwonpat.com)" <speaker@judiwonpat.com> 
Cc: "Lou Palomo (lpalomo@guampuc.com)" <lpalomo@guampuc.com>, "Mayor's Council (mcogadmin@teleguam.net)" 
<mcogadmin@teleguam.net>, "Aline Yamashita (aline4families@gmail.com)" <aline4families@gmail.com>, "Benjamin J. F. Cruz 
(senator@senatorbjcruz.com)" <senator@senatorbjcruz.com>, "Chris Duenas (duenasenator@gmail.com)" <duenasenator@gmail.com>, 
"Dennis Rodriguez Jr. (senatordrodriguez@gmail.com)" <senatordrodriguez@gmail.com>, "Rory J. Respicio (roryforguam@gmail.com)" 
<roryforguam@gmail.com>, "Tina Muna-Barnes (tinamunabarnes@gmail.com)" <tinamunabarnes@gmail.com>, "Tom Ada 
(office@senatorada.org)" <office@senatorada.org>, "Tom Ada (tom@senatorada.org)" <tom@senatorada.org>, "Tony Ada 
(senatortonyada@guamlegislature.org)" <senatortonyada@guamlegislature.org>, "Vicente \"Ben\" Pangelinan (senbenp@guarn.net)" 
<senbenp@guam.net>, "Brant Mccreadie (brantforguam@gmail.com)" <brantforguam@gmail.com>, "aguon4guam@gmail.com" 
<aguon4guam@gmail.com>, "Michael f. Q. San Nicolas (senatorsannicolas@gmail.com)" <senatorsannicolas@gmail.com>, "Senator 
Michael Limtiaco (mike@mikelimtiaco.com)" <mike@mikelimtiaco.com>, "Thomas Morrison (tommy@senatormorrison.com)" 
<tom my@senatormorrison.com>, "ccu.list@guampowerauthority.com" <ccu.list@guampowerauthority.com>, "gpagm@ite.net" 
<gpagm@ite.net>, Joaquin C Flores <jflores@gpagwa.com>, "Alicia Perez (perezksto@gmail.com)" <perezksto@gmail.com>, Armando 
Cordoba <arcordoba@guam.gannett.com>, "KStereo (kstokish@gmail.com)" <kstokish@grnail.com>, Laura Matthews 
<llmatthews@guam.gannett.com>, "Louella Losinio (louella@mvguam.com )" <louella@mvguam.com>, "Marianas Variety 
(admin@mvguam.com)" <admin@mvguam.com>, Nicole Santos <nsantos@senatorada.org>, "Pacific News Center (news@k57.com)" 
<news@k57.com>, "Patty Arroyo (parroyo@k57.com)" <parroyo@k57.com>, PON <life@guampdn.com>, "PON Newsroom 
(news@guampdn.com)" <news@guampdn.com>, "Sabrina Salas (sabrina@kuam.com)" <sabrina@kuam.com> 

Hafa adai everyone! 

Pursuant to CCU policy and P.L.31-233, attached is CCU/GWA meeting agenda, minutes and resolutions presented I discussed I ratified at 
the CCU meeting of March 26, 2013. 

Respectfully, 

Board Secretary, CCU/GPNGWA 

Admin. Asst., Legal Counsel, GPA 

1911 Army Dr., Harmon 96913-1255 

P.O. Box 2977, Hagatna, GU 96932 

Tel: (671) 648-3002 

Fax: (671) 648-3290 

I-Connect 35192 

4/25/2013 3:02 PM 
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Email: lsablan@gpagwa.com 

Website: www.guampowerauthority.com 

Uflsinan I Etmas Ge'helo'Gi Liheslaturan Guahan 
Office of Speaker Judith T. Won Pat Ed.D. 
Kumiten Idukasion yan Laibirihan Publeko 
Committee on Education and Public Libraries & Women's Affairs 
155 Hesler Place, Suite 201, Hagatna, Guam 96910 
(671) 472-3586 Fax: (671) 472-3589 
www.guamlegislature.com I speaker@judiwonpat.com 

7 attachments 

Agenda 3.26.13.pdf 
163K 

Minutes 3.26.13.pdf 
134K 

Resolution 20-FY2013 Relative to Contract for Route 16 Sewer Pup Station lmiprovment Project.pdf 
1334K 

Resolution 21-FY2013 Relative to the Barrigada Sewer Pump Station Refurbishment Project.pdf 
1999K 

Compliance_ Safety Staff Report.pdf 
75K 

Engineering Report.pdf 
771K 

February2011 Financials.pdf 
1444K 
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